
Judge's Signatures

Hugs And Kisses 2016
Meet Results
Feb 12-15, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/15/2016 5:12:08 PM

Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bianculli6028
Brodericks

9.150 9.350 9.1009.600 37.200
3 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Caitlyn Hamwey6032
Brodericks

9.500 8.700 9.0509.100 36.350
1 8T 3 4 2 

2 

Ava Maclean6029
Brodericks

8.700 8.500 9.2009.700 36.100
6T 13T 1 1 3 

3 

Emily Dunn6027
Brodericks

8.700 9.200 9.1508.900 35.950
7T 3 6 2 4 

4 

Alexa Omar6089
McKeon

9.350 9.100 8.5008.800 35.750
2 4 7T 11T 5 

5 

Ava Pappone6100
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.800 9.0009.000 35.600
4 7 4T 5 6 

6 

Francesca Mazzini6101
MGC Hingham

8.650 8.700 8.6008.800 34.750
8 9T 8T 8T 7 

7 

Caitlin Mc Carthy6169
TK Winchester

8.000 9.350 8.6008.650 34.600
16T 2T 9 9T 8 

8 

Tori La Brecque6019
Brodericks

7.800 8.700 8.7009.000 34.200
19 10T 5T 7 9 

9 

Taylor Mc Guirk6014
Brodericks

8.100 8.400 8.9008.550 33.950
14 15T 11 6 10 

10 

Rylee Fitzpatrick6015
Brodericks

8.450 8.900 8.4008.000 33.750
10 5T 17T 14T 11 

11 

Kelly Ladino6021
Brodericks

8.200 8.400 8.3008.600 33.500
12 16T 10 17 12 

12 

Ava Landry6024
Brodericks

8.750 8.650 8.1007.900 33.400
5 12 19 19 13T

13T

Ava O' Gorman6170
TK Winchester

8.050 8.500 8.5508.300 33.400
15 14T 13 10 14T

14T

Eden Postizzi6012
Brodericks

8.550 8.200 8.3508.200 33.300
9 18 14T 16 15 

15 

Adelaide Bippus6160
TK Winchester

8.300 8.900 8.0008.000 33.200
11 6T 18T 20 16 

16 

Sylvie Dutton6162
TK Winchester

8.000 8.700 8.2508.100 33.050
17T 11T 16 18 17 

17 

Carlissa Griffith6013
Brodericks

7.900 8.000 8.4008.500 32.800
18 19 12 15T 18 

18 

Valerie Tolstorukov6168
TK Winchester

7.400 8.400 8.5008.200 32.500
20 17T 15T 12T 19 

19 

Bianca Cutone6016
Brodericks

8.150 7.700 8.4507.800 32.100
13 20 20 13 20 

20 
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